c5\\ ( E 管
Designed f10ating service life: 12 years @ 20 oC/68 oF
Voltage covers: 6V, 8V, 12V
Capacity: from 24Ah to 260Ah
Main Applications
• Aerial Work Platform (AWP)/Ac
cess
Hybrid Telecom Remote Base

formula with up-to-date AGM structures, this
range features 12 years design life. By using
strong grids, high purity lead and patented
Gel electrolyte, the OGseries offers excellent
re∞very after deep discharge under frequent
cyclicdischarge use, and can deliver 400
cycles at 100% 000.
• Excellent Recovery from Deep Cycle
Unique technical processes are used into the
grid alloy and electrolyte additive, in this case
the ba忧ery can be recharged after being
over-discharged.
| 画画面画画画面画画画画面画面匾画画画画画
圄 EEI,!Qi,4ij
---.L
圃'DG12-33 12 33 195 130 155 168 10.2 T5
DG12-40 12 40 198 166 169 169 13.2 T5
DG12-55 12 55 229 138 211 216 17.0 T5
DG12-65 12 65 350 167 182 182 21.0 T11
DG12-70 12 70 350 167 182 182 22.5 T11
DG12-75 12 75 260 169 211 218 23.5 T1 1
DG12-80 12 80 260 169 211 218 25.0 T1 1fT14
DG12-90 12 90 306.5 168.5 210 231 28.5 T1 1fT14
DG12-100 12 100 328 172 215 220 30.0 T1 1汀14
DG12-120 12 120 407 177 225 225 35.5 T11 fT14
DG12-134 12 134 340 173 280 287 41.5 T11/T1 4
DG12-150 12 150 483 170 241 241 44.5 T11汀14
DG12-180 12 180 532 207 214 219 53.0 T11汀14
DG12-200 12 200 522 240 219 224 60.0 T11 fT14
DG12-230 12 230 521 269 204 209 67.0 T11 fT14
DG12-260 12 260 520 268 220 225 74.0 T11汀14
FASTONTYPE (Copp叫 qUlckd悼connect tabs.;
silvel 回副ng for bener condUctivity T2 Terminal
FASTON TYPE (Copper) qUlek d阴阳nøct tabs:
silv8f co:atlng for bettsf condud柑ltyT1 Terminal